

## HACKNEY EVENT FEES, CHARGES AND DEPOSITS

COMMUNITY, CHARITABLE & CULTURAL EVENTS (including walks, rides & fundraising stalls)			
	Event Day Fee	Set up & De-rig Day Fee	EventApp Admin Fee
Fee for an audience of less than 50			
Fee for an audience between 51 to 100	152.70	38.15	
Fee for an audience between 101 to 250	152.70	38.15	
Fee for an audience between 251 to 500	152.70	38.15	
Fee for an audience between 501 to 1000	305.30	76.295	
Fee for an audience between 1001 to 2000	610.60	152.7	
Fee for an audience between 2001 to 3000	915.85	229	
Fee for an audience between 3001 to 4000	1221.20	305.295	
Fee for an audience between 4001 to 5000	1526.6	381.6	
Fee for an audience between 5001 to 6000	1831.85	457.95	79.345
Fee for an audience between 6001 to 7000	2137.2	534.4	79.345
Fee for an audience between 7001 to 8000	2442.40	610.6	79.345
Fee for an audience between 8001 to 9000	2747.8	686.95	79.345
Fee for an audience between 9001 to 10000	3053.095	763.345	79.345
Fee for an audience between 10001 to 20000	6106.145	1526.6	79.345
COMMERCIAL EVENTS / CONCERTS / F	ESTIVALS		
		Cot up 0	
	Event Day Fee	Set up & De-rig Day Fee	

## **→ Hackney**

Fee for an audience of less than 50	By negotiation	By negotiation	
Fee for an audience between 50 to 100	By	By	
Tec for an addictice between 50 to 100	negotiation	negotiation	
Fee for an audience between 101 to 250	By	By	79.345
Tee for all addience between 101 to 250	negotiation	negotiation	79.545
Fee for an audience between 251 to 500	By	By	79.345
l ee for all addience between 251 to 500	negotiation	negotiation	79.545
Fee for an audience between 501 to 1000	By	By	79.345
ree for all addience between 501 to 1000	,	negotiation	79.345
Fac for an audiance between 1001 to	negotiation	9	70.245
Fee for an audience between 1001 to	By	By	79.345
2000	negotiation	negotiation	70.045
Fee for an audience between 2001 to	Ву	Ву	79.345
3000	negotiation	negotiation	70045
Fee for an audience between 3001 to	Ву	Ву	79.345
4000	negotiation	negotiation	
Fee for an audience between 4001 to	Ву	Ву	79.345
5000	negotiation	negotiation	
Fee for an audience between 5001 to	Ву	Ву	79.345
6000	negotiation	negotiation	
Fee for an audience between 6001 to	Ву	Ву	79.345
7000	negotiation	negotiation	
Fee for an audience between 7001 to	Ву	Ву	79.345
8000	negotiation	negotiation	
Fee for an audience between 8001 to	By	By	79.345
9000	negotiation	negotiation	
Fee for an audience between 9001 to	By	By	79.345
10000	negotiation	negotiation	
Fee for an audience between 10001 to	Ву	Ву	79.345
20000	negotiation	negotiation	
PARK USER GROUPS			
	Event Dev	Sot up 9	
	Event Day Fee	Set up &	
	ree	De-rig Day Fee	
Foo for an oudience for an evillage	0.00		
Fee for an audience for an audience	0.00	0.00	
under 249)			
Fee for an audience for an audience over		0.00	
250)			



SMALL INFORMAL GATHERINGS			
	Event Day Fee	Set up & De-rig Day Fee	
Fee for an audience less than 50	By negotiation	By negotiation	
Fee for an audience between 51 - 200	By negotiation	By negotiation	
DUDUIC ADTINCTALL ATIONS DEDEOD	MANCE WORK	ZCLIODO	
PUBLIC ART INSTALLATIONS, PERFOR	WANCE, WORK	SHUPS	
	Event Day Fee	Set up & De-rig Day Fee	
Public Art Installation	By negotiation	By negotiation	79.345
Interactive Art Installation / Performance	By negotiation	By negotiation	79.345
Performance / Workshop	By negotiation	By negotiation	79.345
FUNFAIRS & INFLATABLES STRUCTUR	ES		
	Event Day Fee	Set up & De-rig Day Fee	
Small - up to 5 rides	525.195	255.85	79.345
Medium - 6 to 10 rides	773.695	318.195	79.345
Large - more than 10 rides	1030.745	387.145	79.345
X large - more than 20 rides	1285.945	511.7	79.345
CIRCUSES			
	Event Day Fee	Set up & De-rig Day Fee	
Small - up to 500 seating capacity	915.95	457.875	79.345
Medium - 501 to 750 seating capacity	1221.2	610.6	79.345
Large - 751 to 1000 seating capacity	1526.6	763.345	79.345



X large - greater than 1000 seating capacity	By negotiation	By negotiation	79.345
CORPORATE EVENTS / PRODUCT LAUN PROMOTIONAL EVENS	ICHES / BRAN	D	
Attendance/invitations up to 250 per day	By negotiation	By negotiation	
Attendance/invitations up to 500 per day	By negotiation	By negotiation	79.345
Attendance/invitations up to 1000 per day	By negotiation	By negotiation	79.345
Attendance/invitations greater than 1000 per day	By negotiation	By negotiation	79.345
HELICOPTER LANDSING / HOT AIR BAL	LOON LAUNCI	HES	
Hot Air Balloon launch	561.695	By negotiation	79.345
Helicopter landing	561.695	By negotiation	79.345
OTHER			
Admin fee to process all charity, community, commercial and corporate event applications	79.345	N/A	
Event Officer / Park Keeper charge (per hour)	42.85		
Key deposit - use of a park gate master key will be required to pay a £100 refundable deposit	122.100		
Power Usage - event power is now available parks and will be charged out at a daily of usage			
Small - small PA + other small power appliances	127.195		
Medium - Stage PA, lighting + multiple other power requirements	255.85		



Large - multiple stages and + multiple other power requirements	387.145	
Water charges	61.05	
Site clean up - charged at £25 per hour per staff member + materials	54.945	
PRS & PPL royalty fees – Performing Right Society and Phonographic Performance Limited collect royalty fees for recorded piped music and live music respectively. Any event that involves the above will incur an additional charge over and above the standard.		